Santa Barbara-King Harbor Race # 1

Race Date: 31 Jul 2009

OvAl
Rank Sail No.

Overall Group 1

1 467

2 27096
3 50904
4 27014
5 46469
6 7249
7 55610
8 11

9 67730
10 7125
11 524

12 77870
13 103

14 46700
15 77000
16 46860
17 18081
18 7200
19 35

20 97510
21 20001
79 51483
23 37

24 56417
25 46630

Boat Name

Phat Cat
Afterburner
Plankton
Triple Time
Magnitude 80
It's OK
Comanche
Anarchy
Fifty-one Fifty
Warrior
Bandit

Capt. Sluggo
Blade
Derivative
Pendragon 4
Locomotion
Flaca

Dare
Groovederci
Taxi Dancer
Carrera
Pirahna
Farniente
Elixir

Shenanigans

Rating

Time on Time / Start Time 12:00:00

-50
-156
39
-45
-165
-48
48
42
-3
-3
54

Finish
Time

19:00:46
17:37:19
21:40:07
20:26:02
18:26:39
20:30:20
22:12:04
22:12:41
21:26:54
21:27:12
22:27:04
22:47:28
21:54:43
21:37.09
20:14:45
20:55:50
21:44:28
21:13:30
22:41:48
20:09:44
22:46:26
21:42:22
21:44:29
23:30:17
22:39:52

King Harbor Yacht Club

Corrected
Time

09:07:00
09:16:29
10:34:41
10:51:20
10:52:47
10:54:19
10:59:51
11:07:13
11:07:42
11:08:04
11:09:27
11:11:55
11:14:51
11:16:11
11:17:02
11:19:13
11:21:07
11:21:42
11:22:43
11:23:06
11:23:30
11:23:54
11:26:25
11:32:20
11:33:07

Owner / Skipper

Chris Slagerman
William Gibbs
John Staff
Rod Goodman
Doug Baker
Pat & Lew Beery
Tim Kernan

John Rickard/ Scot Tempesta
Mike Warns
Laura Schlessinger
Tedd White

Burke

Mick Shlens
Mark Surber

John MacLaurin
Ed Feo
Paul Cassanova
Bob Kettenhofen
Deneen Demourkas
Parker Compton Yabsley
Ralf Butz

David Voss
Frederic Scheer
Chad Downey
Gary Winton

Club

SBRYC
PBYC
CYcC
SYCLB
LBYC
BYC
ABYC
SDYC
CHIYC
SBYC
SBYC
SBYC
KHYC
CYC
CcYcC
LBYC
SBYC
BYC
SBYC
SBYC
DPYC
CYcC
CYC
(¥
CBYC

Time on Disomee

Than e

Boat Type

Firebird
Catamaran
Viper 830
F31tri
Andrews 80
Andrews 49.9
Col 30 sy
Flying Tiger 10
SC 50

J125
Melges 24
Hob 33
Melges 30

J 125
Davidson 52
Andrews 45
SC 50

Beck 60
Farr 30

RP 68
Cascar 29
Farr 40

Farr 40

Jen 49DS
7120



26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

46638
27064
28725
43003
87299
52006
50100
27012
50400
35008
7278
51044
7707
40050
888
97656
32551
40031
35007
69348
46699
56912
14
77533
60118
524
42757
56336
56590
87027
56175
395

Adios
Fangdango
Prevail
Emirage II
Bolt

Stark Raving Mad
Margaritaville 1 1/2
Indefatigable
Entropy

Deja Vu
Jungle Jim
Wooly Bully
Ghost 2
Temptress
White Knight
Holua

Ono

Ohana

Lucky

Paddy Wagon
Incredible

Persistence

Wild Thing
Elusive

Alpha Papa
Escapade

Tigger

French Kiss

No Name Yet
Flying Dutchman
Shadowfax

Off the Porch

22:40:58
20:56:29
21:34:46
21:22:00
21:46:14
19:59:20
20:36:28
22:21:38
22:17:04
22:49:48
23:31:00
22:04:40
22:50:03
22:06:31
22:07:54
20:30:06
23:09:17
22:10:18
22:56:46
22:57:00
23:17:25
23:40:11
23:18:20
23:02:05
23:29:15
00:07:12
00:01:38
23:10:52
23:54:26
23:40:57
23:39:54
00:16:26

11:34:20
11:34:39
11:36:09
11:36:15
11:38:20
11:40:09
11:42:18
11:45:10
11:45:53
11:49:29
11:49:51
11:50:32
11:51:42
11:52:45
11:54:24
11:56:07
11:56:37
11:57:16
11:57:20
11:57:35
11:58:15
11:59:30
12:02:50
12:03:18
12:03:47
12:05:03
12:07:55
12:09:19
12:10:10
12:12:49
12:13:25
12:14:31

Peter Bretschger
Jim Legg

Bill Guilfoyle
David Basset-Parkins
Craig Reynolds
Jim Madden

Jay Steinbeck
Colin Gregg

Chris Hemans
Tom Payne

Jim Maslon
Zambriskie / Breen
Al Berg

Ray Godwin
Zoltan Katinzky
Brack Duker
Folkman Galloway
Tosh Neminsky
John O'Connor
Richard & Jan Mainland
Rick Gorman
Bryce Benjamin
Tolar / Brown

Joe Brunner
Gordon Leon
Mark Noble

Fred Cottrell
Chris Hillseth

Jon McMillen
Jason Herring
Todd Wheatley
Scott McDaniel

BYC
KHYC
SBYC
ABYC
BYC
NHYC
CYcC
VSC
BYC
CBYC
DRYC
KHYC
SMWYC
LBYC
CBYC
cYc
KHYC
DPYC
CBYC
CYC
LBYC
CcycC
BCYC
SLBYC
CBYC
SBYC
KHYC
CcYycC
CRA
KHYC
ABYC
SIBYC

J120
F-31

SC 52
1D48
NM 55
TP 52
Farr/And 52
F31
Tripp

ID 35
Jenneau 49
Farr 40
Farr 395
Farr 40
Farr 40
SC70
Olson 40
Farr 40
ID 35
Ross 40
Swan 53
J109
Farr 30
Choate 48
Tripp 33
J 105

JF33

Beneteau

Hobie 33 (M)
J109
7105



58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

52215
7173
55055
100
77177
52163
77839
56106
46048
97871
520
46886
130
20
297
56782
42301
33819
27871
56700
15
97089
67425
47933
87626
8391
15799
67994
46470
7626
56550
56470

Malolo
Carmagnole
Bluebird

No Compromise

Pendragon II
Resolution
Rush Street
Tranquility
Macs

Wind Dancer
Xpletive

Rasa

Bebe

Babe
Pendragon
Midnight Run
Sidekick

Juno

Primera
Duchess
Huckleberry 2
Traveler
Friction Loss
La Diana
Main Squeeze
Shockwave
Distraction
Don Quixote
BYOB

Lulu

Janina

By Design

24
36
84

36
111
57
72
102
24
138
15
42
84
150
75
72
147
102
42
102
138
108
72
102
120
138
138
117
138
34

21:45:59
22:58:56
23:17:58

00:17:57

22:43:07
23:21:13
00:58:09
23:42:05
00:05:09
00:49:42
23:07:15
01:33:06
23:03:08
23:39:29
00:32:51
01:55:12
00:18:46
00:18:11
01:56:54
01:04:58
23:50:12
01:05:33
01:48:19
01:13:54
00:30:27
01:21:07
01:44:04
02:05:48
02:04:59
01:52:30
02:18:45
01:06:04

12:14:42
12:14:51
12:15:22
12:16:04
12:16:11
12:18:59
12:20:37
12:21:07
12:22:07
12:22:25
12:24:16
12:24:34
12:25:38
12:26:03
12:31:21
12:32:20
12:32:43
12:35:44
12:37:09
12:37:38
12:37:49
12:38:13
12:38:57
12:39:33
12:48:33
12:53:44
12:55:13
12:55:28
12:59:25
13:06:55
13:07:42
13:10:32

Bob Locke

Dan Howard
Tom Cullen
David Gormey
David Gray
George Writer
Larry Leveille
Max & Shirley Lynn
Eric McClure

PK Edwards

Dan Paracchini
Ken Ziegler
Charles Browning
Doug Steele
John Blair

John Dean

Bill Webster
David Cort

Mark Johnston/ R. Probst
Ron Jacobs

Jim Murrell

Jack Mayer
Shawn Ivie

Fred & Brenda Huffman
Mike Taylor
Mike Grijalva
Don Laverty
Craig Smith
Steven Natvig
Dave Booker
Mark Keller
Oliver Garrett

SBRYC
DRYC
SBYC
AYC
ALYC
SBYC
SBYC
SBYC
ABYC

SYC
DPYC
SBYC
CYcC
SBYC
KHYC
KHYC
LAYC
HYC
DRYC
KHYC
DRYC
SBYRC
CCA
ANYC
AYC
RBYC
SCYC
KHYC
SIBYC
RBYC/P
DRYC

Kernan 55
Ben F45
J120
J105

Dav 44
J120

J29

Ben 40.7
I35
Catalina 42
X-41
Istander 36
J 130

Farr 30

J 105

Cat 320
J37
Express 37
Col 30

Cat 42
Farr30
Express 34
J-30
Contessa 35
Schock 35
NPT41S
Olson 911
SC27
B-25
Schock 34PC
SC27

Ben 36.7



DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Printed On:

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com
Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race

90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
108
108
108
108
108
108

Questions? Contact:

01-Aug-2009 14:28:47

87635
56573
35353
67738
97700
47334
56461
46754
8473
7165
57935
0
97777
56516
56385
474
88
56456

Crimson Star
Prometheus
X-Rated
WE're Jammin
Nehushtan
Voice of Reason
Decollage
Green Dragon
Cygnet

Salacia

Proper Lady
Profligate
Medicine Man
Mischief
Electra

Free Enterprise
OEX

Lugano

114
138
60
138
36
180
-57
120
114
84
192
15
-114
66
69
84
-96
57

01:53:02
02:23:23
00:33:57
02:31:30
00:13:59
03:30:53
22:21:13
02:28:17
02:41:08
03:58:55
11:33:30
11:33:30

Dick Reinhardt (310) 376-2459

Number of boats Scored 107

13:11:00
13:12:05
13:12:44
13:19:45
13:23:03
13:26:37
13:32:27
13:38:07
13:58:05
16:07:44
20:16:20
27:06:09

Lee Rhoads
George Biddle
David Fell
Austin Artis

Dan Prigmore
Jim McCone
Bernard Gantes
Gary Green

Scott Alyn
Nigel Turner
Bob Cash

Dona De Mallorca
Robert Lane
Carolyn Hardy
Tom Brott

Alex Rassmussen
Peter Tong
Mark Stratton

SMWYC
SBYRC
SIBYC
VSC
BYC
RBYC
LBYC
SBYRC
CcYyC
SMWYC
KHYC
LBYC
LBYC
BCYC
SIBYC
SBYC
LBYC
SMYC

Santana 30/30
Hunter 35.5
IMX 38

And 36

And 44
Ericson32
Pogo 40
Catalia 380
Swan 371
Jeanneau
ISL32-2
Surfin 63 Cat
Andrews 63
J 105

J109

J105

SC70

Ben 40.7
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* Santa Barbara-King Harbor Race # 1

Race Date: 31 Jul 2009

Div  OvAl

Rank Rank Sail No.

ULDB-A

15

20
31

32
41
108
108

DNS
DNS

O O AN W LW~

ULDB-B

16
17
18
28
29
30
96

O 00 0O i A W N

ULDB-C

it

12

46469
77000
97510
52006
50100
97656
97777
88

7249
67730
46860
18081

7200
28725
48003
87299
56461

77870
35
35008

Boat Name

Time on Time / Start Time 12:00:00

Magnitude 80
Pendragon 4

Taxi Dancer

Stark Raving Mad
Margaritaville 1 1/2
Holua

Medicine Man
OEX

Time on Time / Start Time 12:05:00

It's OK
Fifty-one Fifty
Locomotion
Flaca

Dare

Prevail
Emirage 1T
Bolt
Decollage

Time on Time / Start Time 12:20:00

Capt. Sluggo
Groovederci
Deja Vu

Rating

-165

-114
-96

-48
-3
-42
3
=27
-18
-30
-9
-57

57
42
27

King Harbor Yacht Club
Finish Corrected
Time Time Owner / Skipper

18:26:39 10:52:47 Doug Baker
20:14:45 11:17:02 Jobn MacLaurin
20:09:44 11:23:06 Parker Compton Yabsley
19:59:20 11:40:09 Jim Madden
20:36:28 11:42:18 Jay Steinbeck
20:30:06 11:56:07 Brack Duker

Robert Lane

Peter Tong

20:30:20 10:54:19 Pat& Lew Beery
21:26:54 11:07:42 Mike Warns
20:55:50 11:19:13 Ed Feo

21:44:28 11:21:07 Paul Cassanova
21:13:30 11:21:42 Bob Kettenhofen
21:34:46 11:36:09 Bill Guilfoyle
21:22:00 11:36:15 David Basset-Parkins
21:46:14 11:38:20 Craig Reynolds
22:21:13 13:32:27

Bernard Gantes

22:47:28 11:11:55 Burke
22:41:48 11:22:43 Deneen Demourkas

22:49:48 11:49:29 Tom Payne

LBYC
CYcC
SBYC
NHYC
cYc
CYc
LBYC
LBYC

BYC
CHIYC
LBYC
SBYC
BYC
SBYC
ABYC
BYC
LBYC

SBYC
SBYC
CBYC

Time on Time

Boat Type

Andrews 80
Davidson 52
RP 68

TP 52
Farr/And 52
SC 70
Andrews 63
SC 70

Andrews 49.9
SC 50
Andrews 45
SC 50

Beck 60

SC 52

1D48

NM 55

Pogo 40

Hob 33
Farr 30
1D 35
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PHRF-A

44
45
48
55
71
78
86

25
26
38
47
56
60
63
70
108
108

35007
69348
14
87027
20
15
46470

50904
55610
11
7125
524
103
46700
20001
52215

46630
46638
7707
56912
56175
55055
52163
130
56516
56385

Lucky
Paddy Wagon

Wild Thing
Flying Dutchman
Babe
Huckleberry 2
BYOB

Plankton
Comanche
Anarchy
Warrior
Bandit
Blade
Derivative
Carrera
Malolo

Shenanigans
Adios
Ghost 2
Persistence
Shadowfax
Bluebird
Resolution
Bebe
Mischief
Electra

27
27
42
54
42
42
138

Time on Time / Start Time 12:05:00

39
48
42
-3
54
18
0
60
-36

Time on Time / Start Time 12:15:00

36
36
30
69
57
36
36
15
66
69

Time on Time / Start Time 12:10:00

22:56:46
22:57.00
23:18:20
23:40:57
23:39:29
23:50:12
02:04:59

21:40:07
22:12:04
22:12:41
21:27:12
22:27:04
21:54:43
21:37:09
22:46:26
21:45:59

22:39:52
22:40:58
22:50:03
23:40:11
23:39:54
23:17:58
23:21:13
23:03:08

11:57:20
11:57:35
12:02:50
12:12:49
12:26:03
12:37:49
12:59:25

10:34:41
10:59:51
11:07:13
11:08:04
11:09:27
11:14:51
11:16:11
11:23:30
12:14:42

11:33:07
11:34:20
11:51:42
11:59:30
12:13:25
12:15:22
12:18:59
12:25:38

John O'Connor

Richard & Jan Mainland

Tolar / Brown
Jason Herring
Doug Steele
Jim Murrell
Steven Natvig

John Staff

Tim Kernan

John Rickard/ Scot Tempesta

Laura Schlessinger
Tedd White

Mick Shlens
Mark Surber
Ralf Butz

Bob Locke

Gary Winton
Peter Bretschger
Al Berg

Bryce Benjamin
Todd Wheatley
Tom Cullen
George Writer
Charles Browning
Carolyn Hardy
Tom Brott

CBYC
CYcC

BCYC
KHYC
CYC

KHYC
KHYC

CYC
ABYC
SDYC
SBYC
SBYC
KHYC
CYC
DPYC
SBRYC

CBYC
BYC
SMWYC
CYC
ABYC
SBYC
SBYC
SBYC
BCYC
SIBYC

ID 35

Ross 40

Farr 30
Hobie 33 (M)
Farr 30
Farr30

B-25

Viper 830

Col 30 sy
Flying Tiger 10
J125

Melges 24
Melges 30
J125

Cascar 29
Kernan 55

J120
J120
Farr 395
J 109
J109
J120
J120
J130
J 105
J 109
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34
42
46
49
50
53
‘59
62
65
68
92
94
108

24
36
52
66
74
75
82
89
99

64
67
77
79
81
83

50400
32551
46699
77533
60118
56336
7173
77177
56106
520
35353
97700
56456

56417
7278
42757
46048
42301
33819
87626
56470
7165

77839
97871
56700
97089
47933
8391

Entropy
Ono
Incredible
Elusive
Alpha Papa
French Kiss

Carmagnole
Pendragon II

Tranquility
Xpletive
X-Rated
Nehushtan
Lugano

Elixir
Jungle Jim
Tigger
Macs
Sidekick
Juno

Main Squeeze

By Design
Salacia

Rush Street

Wind Dancer

Duchess
Traveler
La Diana
Shockwave

9
48
54
36
60
39
24

9
57
24
60
36
57

Time on Time / Start Time 12:15:00

84
69
81
72
75
72
72
84
84

Time on Time / Start Time 12:25:00

111
102
102
102
108
102

22:17:04
23:09:17
23:17:25
23:02:05
23:29:15
23:10:52
22:58:56
22:43:07
23:42:05
23:07:15
00:33:57
00:13:59

23:30:17
23:31:00
00:01:38
00:05:09
00:18:46
00:18:11
00:30:27
01:06:04
03:58:55

00:58:09
00:49:42
01:04:58
01:05:33
01:13:54
01:21:07

11:45:53
11:56:37
11:58:15
12:03:18
12:03:47
12:09:19
12:14:51
12:16:11
12:21:07
12:24:16
13:12:44
13:23:03

11:32:20
11:49:51
12:07:55
12:22:07
12:32:43
12:35:44
12:48:33
13:10:32
16:07:44

12:20:37
12:22:25
12:37:38
12:38:13
12:39:33
12:53:44

Chris Hemans
Folkman Galloway
Rick Gorman

Joe Brunner
Gordon Leon
Chris Hillseth
Dan Howard
David Gray

Max & Shirley Lynn
Dan Paracchini
David Fell

Dan Prigmore
Mark Stratton

Chad Downey
Jim Maslon
Fred Cottrell
Eric McClure
Bill Webster
David Cort
Mike Taylor
Oliver Garrett
Nigel Turner

Larry Leveille
PK Edwards
Ron Jacobs

Jack Mayer

Fred & Brenda Huffman

Mike Grijalva

BYC
KHYC
LBYC
SLBYC
CBYC
CYcC
DRYC
ALYC
SBYC
SYC
SIBYC
BYC
SMYC

CcYC
DRYC
KHYC
ABYC
KHYC
LAYC
ANYC
DRYC
SMWYC

SBYC

DRYC
DRYC
CCA
AYC

Tripp
Olson 40
Swan 53
Choate 48
Tripp 33
Beneteau
Ben F45
Dav 44
Ben 40.7
X-41
MX 38
And 44
Ben 40.7

Jen 49DS
Jenneau 49
J33

I35

37
Express 37
Schock 35
Ben 36.7

Jeanneau

J29
Catalina 42
Cat 42
Express 34
Contessa 35
NPT418
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84
87
90
97
98

69
73
76
80
85
88
91
93
95
100

51
57
61
72

15799
7626

87635

46754
8473

46886
56782
27871
67425
67994
56550
56573
67738
47334
57935

467
27096
27014
27064
27012
56590

524
395
100
297

Distraction
Lulu
Crimson Star
Green Dragon

Cygnet

Rasa

Midnight Run
Primera

Friction Loss
Don Quixote
Janina
Prometheus
WE're Jammin
Voice of Reason
Proper Lady

Phat Cat
Afterburner
Triple Time
Fangdango
Indefatigable
No Name Yet
Profligate

Escapade

Off the Porch
No Compromise
Pendragon

120
117
114
120
114

Time on Time / Start Time 12:25:00

138
150
147
138
138
138
138
138
180
192

Time on Time / Start Time 12:00:00

-50
-156
-45
-48
23
86
15

Time on Time / Start Time 12:20:00

84
84
84
84

01:44:04
01:52:30
01:53:02
02:28:17
02:41:08

01:33:06
01:55:12
01:56:54
01:48:19
02:05:48
02:18:45
02:23:23
02:31:30
03:30:53
11:33:30

19:00:46
17:37:19
20:26:02
20:56:29
22:21:38
23:54:26
11:33:30

00:07:12
00:16:26
00:17:57
00:32:51

12:55:13
13:06:55
13:11:00
13:38:07
13:58:05

12:24:34
12:32:20
12:37:09
12:38:57
12:55:28
13:07:42
13:12:05
13:19:45
13:26:37
20:16:20

09:07:00
09:16:29
10:51:20
11:34:39
11:45:10
12:10:10
27:06:09

12:05:03
12:14:31
12:16:04
12:31:21

Don Laverty
Dave Booker
Lee Rhoads
Gary Green
Scott Alyn

Ken Ziegler
John Dean

Mark Johnston/ R. Probst

Shawn Ivie
Craig Smith
Mark Keller
George Biddle
Austin Artis
Jim McCone
Bob Cash

Chris Slagerman
William Gibbs
Rod Goodman
Jim Legg

Colin Gregg

Jon McMillen
Dona De Mallorca

Mark Noble
Scott McDaniel
David Gorney
John Blair

RBYC
S1BYC
SMWYC
SBYRC
CYC

DPYC
KHYC
ayc
SBYRC
SCYC
RBYC/P
SBYRC
VSC
RBYC
KHYC

SBRYC
PBYC
SYCLB
KHYC
VSC
CRA
LBYC

SBYC
SIBYC
AYC
SBYC

Olson 911
Schock 34PC
Santana 30/30
Catalia 380
Swan 371

Islander 36
Cat 320
Col 30

J-30

SC27

SC 27
Hunter 35.5
And 36
Ericson32
ISL32-2

Firebird
Catamaran
F31tri
F-31

F31

Surfin 63 Cat

J105
J105
T 105
T 105



DNS 6 108 474 Free Enterprise 84 Alex Rassmussen SBYC J 105

FARR 40 Time on Time / Start Time 12:10:00
1 22 51483  Pirahna -6 21:42:22 11:23:54 David Voss CYC Farr 40
2 23 37 Farniente -6 21:44:29 11:26:25 Frederic Scheer CcYc Farr 40
3 37 51044  Wooly Bully -6 22:04:40 11:50:32 Zambriskie/ Breen KHYC  Farr40
4 39 40050  Temptress -6 22:06:31 11:52:45 Ray Godwin LBYC  Farr40
5 40 388 White Knight -6 22:07:54 11:54:24 Zoltan Katinzky CBYC Farr 40
6 43 40031  Qhana -6 22:10:18 11:57:16 Tosh Neminsky DPYC Farr 40

Questions? Contact: Dick Reinhardt (310) 376-2459
Printed On:  01-Aug-2009 14:28:14 Number of boats Scored 107

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com
Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race



